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Brashalon Abram Brashalonrabram@gmail.com Active 01/19/2024 Eligible 12/16/2023 Yes

Norman Alexander bignorm24@gmail.com Active 12/18/2023 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes

Willie Beasley bigmajorhd@gmail.com Eligible 01/10/2024 No - Need NAYS

Deadra Berry deadra_da_diva@yahoo.com Active 01/18/2024 Eligible 11/26/2023 Yes

Ian Black iblaco6@gmail.com Active 02/10/2026 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Jeremy Brown jdbrownth@yahoo.com Active 01/20/2024 Eligible 12/17/2023 Yes

Vincent Brown vantoniebrown@gmail.com Active 11/30/2024 Eligible 12/02/2023 Yes

Brianna Burton BurtonBreBre2020@gmail.com Active 12/01/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Aaron Carliss aaron.carliss@icloud.com Eligible 11/28/2023 No - Need NAYS

Paul Cleaver cleaverfamilyemail@gmail.com Active 01/12/2024 Eligible 12/30/2023

Nathan Collier nathanlcollier@hotmail.com Active 11/20/2023 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

DWaylon Crosby waytay3@gmail.com Active 11/27/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Mark David madavid59@yahoo.com Active 11/30/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Curtis Fisher curtisfisher1985@gmail.com Active 01/11/2024 Eligible 01/12/2024 Yes

Timothy  Freeman timthebarber33@yahoo.com Active 01/06/2024 Eligible 12/06/2023 Yes

Alicia Garner keyofg4@gmail.com Active 01/08/2024 Eligible 01/09/2024 Yes

Dwayne Gatewood bgwayne22@gmail.com Active 11/30/2023 Eligible 12/01/2023 Yes

Reginald George reggieeg@gmail.com Eligible 12/30/2023 No - Need NAYS

LaDaron Griffin ladaron05@yahoo.com Active 01/09/2024 Eligible 01/10/2024 Yes

Jada Hall jt3n1@hotmail.com Active 01/01/2024 Eligible 12/25/2023 Yes

Earl Hector bigdawg6114@gmail.com Active 01/27/2026 Eligible 11/21/2023 Yes

Corrie Hickson dallasent57@gmail.com Active 12/11/2023 Eligible 12/13/2023 Yes

Joseph High traehigh3@gmail.com Eligible No - Need NAYS 

Rodney Hudson rodney.hudson@att.net Active 11/27/2023 Eligible 11/27/2023 Yes

Eddie Hyder eddieblood415@gmail.com Active 11/27/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Rodney  Jackson rodjackjr15@gmail.com Active 01/20/2025 Eligible 11/21/2023 Yes
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Bennie Jackson benniejackson230@gmail.com Active 12/02/2023 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

Courtney Johnson cjjohnson_10@icloud.com Active 12/03/2023 Eligible 12/02/2023 Yes

christopher Johnson c.johnson2132@gmail.com Active 01/13/2024 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes

Michael  Knight mknight251@gmail.com Active 12/09/2023 Eligible 11/10/2023 Yes

Jay Lance jlance001@gmail.com Active 01/18/2023 Eligible 12/18/2023 Yes

Kia Lemons kialemons1979@yahoo.com Active 01/06/2024 Eligible 01/06/2024 Yes

William Little iamthelittle@gmail.com Eligible 12/05/2023 No - Need NAYS

MaryJo McBrown mj.mcbrown22@gmail.com Active 12/05/2023 Eligible 12/06/2023 Yes

Corey McCray lamontm0@gmail.com Eligible 12/29/2023 No - Need NAYS 

Kyle Miller KDmiller0622@gmail.com Active 12/18/2023 Eligible 12/13/2023 Yes

Brian Morris blm0045@gmail.com Active 12/27/2023 Eligible 12/23/2023 Yes

James Myer 1520unreached@gmail.com Active 12/12/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Indurance Myer endurance_myer@yahoo.com Active 11/16/2023 Eligible 11/17/2023 Yes

Terry Normore tnormoreoffice@gmail.com Active 12/20/2023 Eligible 10/24/2023 Yes

Joseph Paige jpaige0821@gmail.com Eligible 01/04/2024 No - Need NAYS

Terrance Parker PARKER.TC89@YAHOO.COM Active 12/19/2023 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Jamie Peterson firstinvestllcorp@gmail.com Active 12/03/2023 Eligible 12/01/2023 Yes

Marselle Pickett coachselpickett@gmail.com Active 11/29/2023 Eligible 11/30/2023 Yes

Horace Pope trepope23@gmail.com Active 01/13/2024 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

Jessica Rhodes jessica.rhodes03@gmail.com Active 01/18/2025 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes

Derrick Rice balloutathletics@gmail.com Active 03/06/2023 Eligible 12/07/2023 Yes

Roderick Roberts deshannon0901@gmail.com Active 11/29/2023 Eligible 12/01/2023 Yes

Barry Samples samples.barry@yahoo.com Active 01/20/2024 Eligible 12/15/2023 Yes

Joshua Samples jsamples15@yahoo.com Active 01/20/2024 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Ron Session ronsession0@gmail.com Active 02/28/2024 Eligible 01/11/2024 Yes

Anthony Sherrod anthony.r.sherrod@gmail.com Active 11/16/2023 Eligible 11/17/2023 Yes

Daylon Smith smithdaylon88@yahoo.com Active 11/23/2023 Eligible 11/23/2023 Yes

Kedron Smith relleiphelps@gmail.com Active 11/21/2023 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

Quintell Solomon qs1005@gmail.com Active 11/29/2023 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

Charles Stoker stokerjr@icloud.com Active 11/27/2023 Eligible 11/30/2023 Yes

Raymond Strain califinest1969@yahoo.com Inactive 01/11/2023 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes

Timothy  Stuckey tstuckey19@yahoo.com Active 12/06/2023 Eligible 12/07/2023 Yes

Dralon Taylor dralontaylor3@gmail.com Active 11/20/2023 Eligible 11/21/2023 Yes

Tyrone Taylor taylortyrone75@gmail.com Inactive 10/27/2022 Eligible 01/09/2024 Yes

Marcus Terry marcusT1987@gmail.com Active 01/11/2024 Eligible 01/11/2024 Yes

Marcus Trammell trammell75115@gmail.com Active 12/19/2023 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes

DeAndre Turner dreturner11@gmail.com Active 12/06/2023 Eligible 12/21/2023 Yes

Edward VanMeter eddievanmeter@gmail.com Active 01/20/2024 Eligible 11/22/2023 Yes

Mikal Watson mikal.watson@yahoo.com Active 01/14/2024 Eligible 11/28/2023 Yes

Gerald wigfall wigfallgerald@yahoo.com Active 01/04/2024 Eligible 12/06/2023 Yes



Randy Williams brandnewblackinc@gmail.com Active 01/11/2024 Eligible 01/12/2024 Yes

Dasha Williams fruity2307@yahoo.com Active 12/09/2024 Eligible 12/09/2023 Yes

Nathaniel Williams nathanielwilliams_4@yahoo.com Active 12/29/2023 Eligible 01/13/2023 Yes

willie williams willie4728@att.net Active 12/19/2023 Eligible 12/22/2023 Yes

Earl Williams earl.williams9771@gmail.com Active 07/10/2023 Eligible 01/13/2024 Yes

Ravondrick Williams williamsravondrick@gmail.com Active 01/13/2024 Eligible 12/01/2023 Yes

Malcolm Young city2citystars@yahoo.com Active 12/06/2023 Eligible 12/19/2023 Yes


